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Features and benefi ts • Características y 
ventajas • Technische Eigenschaften und Vorteile

A. 3.5” touchscreen display for easy review, programming and customisation. Dose counter. 
Cleaning cycle warning. Parameter backup. Grinding disks change warning. 

B. USB port to transfer parameters, upload customised images, or software updates.
C. Hardened steel grinding disks for a long life (1200 kg of coffee or 1500,000 doses of 8 gr) 

and precise grinding. Easy and precise grinding point (0.002mm). Independent dose chambers 
for 1 or 2 doses. 

D. 1.2Kg hopper with ramp for easy coffee bean fl ow. Safety microswitch.
E. Upper hatch to clean coffee conduits top-down with supplied brush.
F. Optional kit for coffee tins.
G. Available in 4 colours.
H. Interface in 12 languages.

A. Pantalla táctil capacitiva LCD de 3,5” para una fácil consulta, programación y 
personalización de las prestaciones. Contador de dosis. Avisos de ciclos de limpieza. 
Copia de seguridad de los parámetros. Aviso de cambio de fresas. 

B. Puerto USB para transferir parámetros, cargar imágenes personalizadas, instalar 
actualizaciones de software. 

C. Fresas de acero templado, de larga duración (1200kg de café o 150.000 dosis de 8gr) 
y corte de gran precisión. Regulación del punto de molido fácil y precisa (0,002 mm). 
Cámaras de dosifi cación independientes para 1 o 2 dosis.

D. Tolva de 1.2kg con rampa para facilitar la caída del café. Micro de seguridad.
E. Apertura superior y cepillo especial para limpieza rápida y cómoda de los conductos 

de café.
F.  Kit opcional para envases tipo lata o PET. 
G. Disponible en 4 colores.
H. Programable en 12 idiomas.

A. 3.5’’ Tastbildschirm für eine einfache Programmierung und Aufstellung. 
Kaffeezähler. Mitteilungen über Reinigungszyklen. Backup der Antriebsparameter. 
Mitteilungen über Reinigung oder Mahlscheibenwechsel.

B.  USB-Anschluss, um Parameter zu übertragen, einen personalisierten 
Bildschirmschoner zu speichern oder eine Softwareaktualisierung vorzunehmen.

C.  Mahlscheiben aus hartem Stahl um eine genaue Mahlung und lange Ausdauer 
zu sichern. (1200kg Kaffee oder 150000 Dosen von 8gr). Einfache und präzise 
Dosifi ezierungsregelung (0.002mm). 2 unabhängige Kaffeekanäle für 1 oder 2 Kaffees.

D. 1.2Kg Bohnentrichter mit Rampe für eine einfache Kaffeezufuhr. Sicherheits 
Mikroschalter.

E.  Obere Klappe, um den Kaffeekanal von oben nach unten mit der gelieferten 
Bürste einfach zu reinigen.

F. Optionale Ausstattung für Kaffeedosen oder PET: diese Ausstattung erlaubt der 
Q10 Serien Mühle die Benutzung solcher Kaffeedosen.

G. Erhältlich in 4 Farben .
H. 12 programmierbare Sprachen.
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✔ Elegant aluminium body with presence and durability
✔ The quickest fresh coffee grinder available: double or single doses 
    at the touch of your fi lter holder
✔ Easy setup thanks to the touchscreen and USB port

✔ Una magnifi ca presencia y gran robustez: resistente, duradero y original 
✔ El más rápido del mercado: una o dos dosis al instante 
✔ Facilidad de manejo: pantalla táctil y puerto USB

✔ Starke Ausstrahlung und Robustheit: haltbar, dauerhaft und original
✔ Die schnellste Mühle des Marktes: zwei oder eine sofortige Dosierung
✔ Einfache Aufstellung: Tastbildshirm und USB-Anschluss

1. Vormahlung. Die Mühle wird dadurch die schnellste des Marktes. 
Spitzenmühle für Kaffees mit mässigem Konsum.

2.Instant Mahlung, um immer frischen Kaffee zu erhalten. 
3. Stetige Mahlung: für eine manuelle Dosierung. Der Kaffee wird stetig 

gemahlt während der Siebträger drückt auf den Schalter

Three grinding options • Tres opciones de 
molido • Drei Optionen der gleichen Mühle

1. Dose on demand. For high volume locations. Next dose is automatically ground.
2. Grind on demand. The dose is freshly ground and dispensed just before being 

served.
3. Manual dose. Full control of dosage. Grinding takes place whilst the fi lter holder 

presses the micro switch.

1. Pre-molido. Ideal para consumos elevados. Molienda automática de la 
siguiente dosis. 

2. Molido instantáneo. Café molido más fresco. La dosis se muele al instante y 
se deposita en el portafi ltros. 

3. Molido manual. Control total de la dosifi cación. Molienda continua mientras 
el portafi ltros presiona el micro interruptor.



At Quality Espresso in Barcelona we craft our espresso machines in a traditional manner, building a quality product which is professional, adaptable and innovative.

In the interest of continuous product development, the manufacturer reserves the right to modify the characteristics of the appliances presented in this publication without notice.

QUALITY ESPRESSO S.A.
Motors, 1 - 9 • 08040 Barcelona, Spain
T +34 932 231 200
Export T +34 933 946 305
E info@qualityespresso.net
www.qualityespresso.net

 TECHNICAL FEATURES • DATOS TÉCNICOS  • TECHNISCHE DATEN

Output / Producción / Produktion 8 - 10 kg/hr

Power / Potencia / Leistung 525 W

Grinding Blades / Fresas / Mahlscheibe 64 mm

Revolutions / Nº vueltas / Umdrehungszahl 1.250 rpm 1.250 rpm

Hopper capacity / Capacidad de la tolva / 
Trichterkapazitat

1,2 kg

Up to 25 grams doses / Regulación dosis hasta 25 gr / 
Dosiziefi erungsregelung bis zum 25 gr

Net weight / Peso neto / Netto gewicht 16 kg

Height / Alto / Hohe 63 cm

Width / Ancho / Breite 20 cm

Depth / Fondo / Tiefe 37 cm

Colours / Colores / Farben
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